
Navn 0
7

-0
4

-2
1

 

1
4

-0
4

-2
1

 

2
1

-0
4

-2
1

 

2
8

-0
4

-2
1

 

0
5

-0
5

-2
1

 

1
2

-0
5

-2
1

 

1
9

-0
5

-2
1

 

2
6

-0
5

-2
1

 

0
2

-0
6

-2
1

 

0
9

-0
6

-2
1

 

1
6

-0
6

-2
1

 

2
3

-0
6

-2
1

 

3
0

-0
6

-2
1

 

Antal  
Starter 
Forår 

Samlet 
Point 
Forår 

Samlet 
Placering 

Forår 0
7

-0
7

-2
1

 

1
4

-0
7

-2
1

 

2
1

-0
7

-2
1

 

2
8

-0
7

-2
1

 

0
4

-0
8

-2
1

 

1
1

-0
8

-2
1

 

1
8

-0
8

-2
1

 

2
5

-0
8

-2
1

 

0
1

-0
9

-2
1

 

0
8

-0
9

-2
1

 

1
5

-0
9

-2
1

 

2
2

-0
9

-2
1

 

2
9

-0
9

-2
1

 

Antal 
Starter 
Efterår 

Samlet 
Point 

Efterår 

Samlet 
Placering 

Efterår 

Antal 
Starter I 

alt P
o

in
t 

To
ta

l 

Placering 
Total 

Berit Andersen 20 37 20 39 39 35 35 44 44 33 46 46 0 12 398 3 38 38 0 39 29 32 40 36 40 31 40 27   11 334 7 23 808 1 
Brian Christensen 20 32 46 40 37 31 25 34 35 46 39 40 38 13 387 4 0 28 38 34 33 22 31 39 28 29 36 32   11 300 11 24 771 2 
Rasmus Blach 0 0 20 46 46 36 31 37 34 42 36 37 0 10 365 6 44 37 0 33 24 27 34 37 46 42 39 35   11 347 2 21 763 3 
Claus Eifer 20 0 20 44 44 42 33 42 46 0 44 44 44 11 403 2 39 36 0 44 28 46 0 46 0 30 31 31   9 331 8 20 754 4 
Egon Pedersen 20 46 38 35 42 28 39 35 33 32 37 0 42 12 379 5 0 0 0 38 31 29 33 42 38 32 30 33   9 306 10 21 733 5 
Christian Tirup 20 39 44 37 38 37 26 30 0 30 46 0 35 11 362 7 42 31 0 0 0 37 32 0 44 33 34 37   8 290 13 19 672 6 
Martin Degn 20 33 36 46 36 30 0 31 30 0 35 38 36 11 351 9 36 26 36 37 0 25 0 0 35 26 29 34   9 284 15 20 655 7 
Jakob Bisgaard 46 20 39 0 0 0 44 40 40 34 0 0 39 8 302 12 0 0 39 42 32 40 39 40 0 38 37 40   9 347 2 17 649 8 
Trine Rasmussen 20 36 20 39 39 46 46 44 44 44 46 0 33 12 417 1 0 38 0 0 0 32 40 36 40 0 0 0   5 186 21 17 643 9 
Thomas Henning 0 20 0 30 34 34 30 28 31 31 31 39 34 11 322 10 46 30 37 32 25 0 0 32 30 28 0 28   9 288 14 20 630 10 
Thomas Christian 20 34 0 33 33 39 29 0 32 0 0 0 0 7 220 18 40 33 34 46 26 38 37 35 33 0 42 39   11 344 4 18 623 11 
Kaare Michelsen 0 20 0 31 46 40 32 29 29 36 32 0 0 9 295 13 35 34 35 36 30 33 30 33 34 0 0 25   10 300 11 19 620 12 
Nils Mørk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 2 60 29 46 42 42 46 46 42 46 46 39 44 46 46   12 408 1 14 591 13 
Kaj Harbo 20 38 42 38 35 32 36 32 36 29 38 0 0 11 356 8 0 35 0 0 0 26 35 0 32 0 33 38   6 199 19 17 575 14 
Kit Sørensen 20 35 37 0 0 29 37 33 0 0 0 0 0 6 191 20 34 24 44 35 35 35 0 34 37 39 0 29   10 322 9 16 537 15 
Frederik Andersen 20 40 0 34 40 27 27 36 39 0 42 0 0 9 305 11 0 0 0 0 36 30 44 0 0 36 32 44   6 222 17 15 527 16 
John Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 42 32 3 94 28 37 29 40 40 34 36 36 31 36 0 38 42   11 339 6 14 493 17 
Morten Leth 0 0 0 0 0 20 38 46 42 39 40 0 46 7 271 16 0 40 0 31 0 31 0 0 29 27 0 26   6 184 22 13 455 18 
Ole Rysssel 0 20 0 32 0 0 34 0 0 40 34 36 46 7 242 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 38 20 0 35 0   4 118 26 11 360 19 
Else Krog 20 42 0 20 0 0 42 46 38 38 0 0 31 8 277 15 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 37 0 20   3 80 28 11 357 20 
Steen Holm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 20 46 46 0 46 34 42 44 0 46 20 0   9 344 4 9 344 21 
Tonny Rasmussen 0 20 40 36 0 38 28 38 46 0 0 0 37 8 283 14 0 32 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 60 31 10 343 22 
Simon Eifer 20 0 0 44 0 42 33 0 0 20 0 0 0 5 159 22 0 0 0 44 37 46 0 0 46 0 0 0   4 173 23 9 332 23 
Glenny Jacobsen 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 39 0 28 0 46 30 6 203 19 0 27 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 35 0 24   4 113 27 10 316 24 
Johannes Pedersen 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 46 30 0 0 0 20 40 24 20 0 31 40 0 30   7 205 18 8 251 25 
Mette Hauberg 0 20 46 20 0 0 42 0 38 0 0 0 0 5 166 21 0 0 0 0 44 23 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 67 29 7 233 26 
Robert Følbæk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 20 39 39 0 20 42 34 0 36   7 230 16 7 230 27 
Lise Rousing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 20 42 0 38 0 0 46 44 0   5 190 20 5 190 28 
Flemming Larsen 0 20 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 35 30 0 0 4 118 23 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   1 46 34 5 164 29 
Kalle Fisker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 20 44 0 30 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0   4 138 24 4 138 30 
Nicklas Følbæk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 42 34 0 36   4 132 25 4 132 31 
Lasse Veiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 46 33 0 0 3 99 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0   1 20 35 4 119 32 
Kim Riisberg 0 20 0 42 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 106 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 41 3 106 33 
Lars Skovgaard 0 20 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 3 103 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 41 3 103 34 
Amalie Petersen 20 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 3 101 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 41 3 101 35 
Randi Jakobsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 20 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 66 30 2 66 36 
Magnus Rasmussen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 20 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 59 32 2 59 37 
Niels Thomsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 20 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 58 33 2 58 38 
Bente Harbo 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 46 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 41 1 46 39 
Lasse Pedersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   1 20 35 1 20 40 
Erik ?? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0   1 20 35 1 20 40 
Mia Skytte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0   1 20 35 1 20 40 
Freja Skytte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0   1 20 35 1 20 40 
Nicolaj Blach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0   1 20 35 1 20 40 

 


